

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

CRMC No. 337/2017
IA No. 01/2017

Bodh RajPetitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Meenakshi Salathia, Advocate.

V/s

StateRespondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks and is granted some time to file response to the petition.

List on 23.02.2021.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
20.11.2020
Tarun