

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 337/2017

Bodh Raj

...Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Ms proxy counsel vice
Ms. Meenakshi Slathia, Advocate
v/s

State of J&K

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Rohit Sharma, Advocate F-R 2

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

Updated memo of parties has not been filed in compliance to order
dated 11.05.2022.

Updated memo of parties be filed within two weeks.

List on 20.09.2022

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
27.06.2022
Javid