

S.No. 27

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No.337/2017

Bodh Raj

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:-None

V/s

State of J&K

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Pawan Dev Singh, Dy. AG

Coram: **HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE**

ORDER

Await appearance of the petitioner.

Be listed on 22nd November, 2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

Jammu
20.09.2022
Vinod.