

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 337/2017

Bodh Raj

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Shubam Singh, Advocate vice
Mrs. Meenakshi Slathia, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
18.12.2024

Response be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 25.02.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
18.12.2024
Vishal