

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 337/2017

Bodh Raj

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None
V/s

State

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

27.02.2026

List on **06.03.2026**, awaiting appearance on behalf of the parties.



**(M A CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
27.02.2026**
Asif Tantray