

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 337/2017

IA No. 1/2017

Bodh Raj

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Meenakshi Slathia, Advocate

vs

State of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

(06.03.2026)

Pleadings are stated to be complete.

List for consideration on **23.03.2026**.

**(M A CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**

Jammu

06.03.2026

Amit